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|IRELEASE IN PART B6, BTF|

From: Kuehnast, Kathleen <kkuehnast@usip.org>

Sent: Friday, April 24, 2015 5:32 PM

To: . , . ' B6
B7(F)

Ce: Rausch, Colette <crausch@usip.org>, Ham, Linwood <Lham@usip.org>; Lataille, Joe

<jlataille@usip.gov>; Blum, Andrew <ablum@usip.org>; Holmer, Georgia
<gholmer@usip.org>, Kuehnast, Kathleen <kkuehnast@usip.org>; Barbera, Nicoletta
<nbarbera{@usip.org>

Subject: Proposal for USIP Follow-On Work for Women Preventing Viclent Extremism Project
. in Kenya and Nigeria
Attach: Request for USIP Follow-On Work for WPEV .24 Apnl 2015.docx; USIP WPEV

ChartingNewCourse Final.pdf

Dear[ and Colleagues,

Thank you in advance for the opportunity to submit a proposal for follow-on work on the project, “Women Preventing
Violent Extremism in Kenya and Nigeria.” We appreciate your feedback to date, and all of your valuable inputs to this
pilot project since 2012. We now look forward to your response to this proposal for follow-on work.

We stand ready to answer queries and to engage further with you all. Please know that the proposal is attached. In
addition, the Women Preventing Violent Extremism-—Charting a New Course action kit is attached. it is one of the
deliverables of the WPEV project. We thought it may be a useful companion piece for reflecting on this proposal and
work moving forward.

Best regards,

Kathleen Kuehnast

Keathleen Kuchnast, Ph.D.

Director, Gender & Peacebutlding—Couvernance, Law and Sociely

U.S. Institute of Peace )

2301 Constitution Avenue NW

Washinglon, D . 20037

Tele:

USIP is our country's global conflict management center, created by the U.S. Congress to prevent, mitigate, and resolve violent
international conflict through nonviolent means. ’

For more information, visit: USIP.org | The Olive Branch Blog | Twitter | Facebook | Newsletters
hitp://redirect.state.sbu/?url=http://www.usip.org/experts/kathleen-kuehnast

http://redirect.state.sbu/?url=http://www.usip.org/programs/centers/gender-and-peacebuilding-initiative
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